PANELBOARDS
EXPLOSIONPROOF
The ADALET Engineering Department is Available to Assist you in the Selection of Enclosures and Accessories.84
E
X
P
L
O

PANELBOARDS
EXPLOSIONPROOF
How To Order:
  1.  Specify Catalog Number
  2.  Starting with Circuit #1	(Circuit	#2	on	back	fed	main
	 	 	 breaker	panelboards),	specify	circuit	breaker	type,
	 	 	 number	of	poles,	and	ampacity.
  3.  Note:
	 	 	 •	Handles	will	be	provided	for	each	breaker	specified.
	 	 	 •	Unused	spaces	will	be	plugged.
	 	 	 •	For	blank	spaces	requiring	handles,	specify	handle
	 	 	 	 catalog	number	and	circuit	number.
  4. Specify Entries, if	any	are	required
	 	 	 •	Attach	layout	sheet.
PANELBOARDS
EXPLOSIONPROOF
E
X
P
L
O
S
IO
N
P
R
O
O
F
P
an
el
bo
ar
ds
BOTTOM FEDTOP FED BOTTOM FEDTOP FED
Explosionproof Panelboards
Lighting Panel Main Lug Only
PANELBOARDS
EXPLOSIONPROOF
E
X
P
L
O
S
IO
N
P
R
O
O
F
P
anelboards
The ADALET Engineering Department is Available to Assist you in the Selection of Enclosures and Accessories.86
NOTES:
1. For Bottom Fed Model add suffix -B
2. For Top Fed Model add suffix -T
3. 10kA Maximum Interrupting Capacity (Sym.)
DIMENSIONAL OUTLINE
Catalog #
A B  C D
E F  H
XP ENCLOSURE
 X1PB1-121-L1_ 22.25 16.25 12.03 14.13 15.75 .50               2”      7.00           1 THRU 3 XCEX 121808 N4
 X1PB1-241-L1_ 28.25 16.25 12.54 18.38 15.75 .63 2.5” 10.00 1 THRU 4 XCEX 122408 N4